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Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

Arctic Bay Harbour Project Fisheries and Oceans Canada water licence 8BC-
ABH2125 - Correction Request


Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> Wed, Dec 22, 2021 at 11:31 AM
To: "McDermid, Chris" <Chris.Mcdermid@dfo-mpo.gc.ca>
Cc: Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>, Ali Shaikh <ali.shaikh@nwb-oen.ca>, "McEwan, Eleanor"
<Eleanor.McEwan@dfo-mpo.gc.ca>, "Butcher, Adele M" <Adele.Butcher@dfo-mpo.gc.ca>, Kenton Thiessen
<kenton.thiessen@pwgsc-tpsgc.gc.ca>, "Burdett-Coutts, Victoria (Vancouver)" <VICTORIA.COUTTS@advisian.com>,
"Crompton, Paige (Vancouver)" <Paige.Crompton@advisian.com>, "Kullmann, Harald (Vancouver)"
<HARALD.KULLMANN@advisian.com>, Karén Kharatyan <karen.kharatyan@nwb-oen.ca>

Good morning,

Attached is an updated water licence.

Regards,

Richard
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211217 8BC-ABH2125 Water Licence-OASE.pdf
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